
S O U N D B R I D G E S
Thomas Lehn
analogue synthesizer

Ken Vandermark
tenor saxophone, clarinet

Matthias Muche
trombone

Martin Blume
drums, percussion

CD Presentation Tour 1 – 12 March 2023
Wed. March 1, Schwerin @ Schleswig-Holstein-Haus

Thu. March 2, Berlin @ House of Music
Fri. March 3, Ottensheim @ Alter Bauhof / KomA

Sat. March 4, Brescia @ Indica Festival
Sun. March 5, St. Johann i.T @ artacts Festival

Mon. March 6, Prague @ punctum
Wed. March 8, Dortmund @ Parzelle im Depot

Thu. March 9, Cologne @ Loft
Fri. March 10, Schorndorf @ Manufaktur

Sat. March 11, Bonn @ Kreuzung St. Helena
Sun. March 12, Antwerp @ TRIX, Sound in MotionCD Soundbridges | jazzwerkstatt JW 219 | 2022 | photo © André Symann 

http://www.thomaslehn.com/read/info_soundbridges_e.html
http://www.thomaslehn.com/
http://www.kenvandermark.com/
http://www.matthiasmuche.com/
http://www.martinblume.de/
https://www.schwerin.de/kultur-tourismus/kunst-kultur/bildende-kunst-museen/schleswig-holstein-haus/veranstaltungen/
https://jazzexzess.de/#programm
https://www.alterbauhof.at/events/soundbridges/
https://koma.ottensheim.at/KomA/KomA_Programm/Eintrage/2023/3/3_SOUNDBRiDGES.html
https://www.progettobao.com/i-festival/indica/
https://www.artacts.at/-SOUNDBRIDGES_pid,76579,nid,142752,type,newsdetail.html
https://punctum.cz/event/soundbridges-thomas-lehn-ken-vandermark-martin-blume-matthias-muche-de-usa
https://depotdortmund.de/365-soundbridges/2023-03-08-20-00.html
https://www.loftkoeln.de/event/soundbridges-vandermark-%C2%B7-muche-%C2%B7-lehn-%C2%B7-blume/
https://www.club-manufaktur.de/event/soundbridges-vandermark-muche-lehn-blume-d-usa/
https://kreuzung-helena.de/veranstaltungen/
https://soundinmotion.be/concerts/arashi-soundbridges-afternoon-show/
http://www.thomaslehn.com/read/info_soundbridges_e.html#disco
https://www.jazzwerkstatt.eu/menu#&gid=1&pid=1
https://sieben48.de/kontakt/

